
 
 

This Multiple Sclerosis Program is sponsored by:  

 
 

 

Special Guest Speaker: Derrick Robertson, MD 
Director of the Multiple Sclerosis (MS) and Neuroimmunology Division at the  

USF College of Medicine.   

 
Topic:  

 Focuses on disability progression across the spectrum of MS: 

• Learn more about signs and symptoms that may indicate disability progression in MS 

• Understanding the clinical pathways that drive disability progression  

• A deeper look at smoldering MS, Let’s talk about it 

• How to monitor and have a conversation with your doctor about disability progression and how to 

address it appropriately  

 40-Minute presentation + 40-minute Q&A 

 

Date: February 25th, 2026 

5:40pm ET –Check-in   //   6:30pm ET – Program Begins 
Complimentary Dinner 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

Location:   Tampa Marriott Westshore 

1001 N Westshore Boulevard, Tampa, FL             
  Google Map 

  ``````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````` 

For In-person registration Please (RSVP) Online: https://msviewsandnews.org/in-person-events/ 
(When webpage opens, click the program relating to your region) 

If you do not have internet, please call (888) 871-1664 - Ext 105 

No Walk-ins will be permitted (as an advanced headcount is needed) 

````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````` ``````````````````````````````````````````````` 

Exhibitors:                                  

                                                                         
 

 Program provided by MS Views and News, a 501C3 not for profit organization 

MS Views and News is MAKING a Positive IMPACT on those affected by Multiple Sclerosis 

Updated 02.06.26                                        Event to end at approx 8:35pm  
 

  

 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Marriott+Tampa+Westshore/@27.9530181,-82.5227045,17z/data=!3m1!5s0x88c2c2ff280329f1:0x6789222b841a120e!4m18!1m8!3m7!1s0x88c2c2ff20b6d0d9:0xa7c90a1b6fbf3803!2s1001+N+Westshore+Blvd,+Tampa,+FL+33607!3b1!8m2!3d27.9531678!4d-82.5229499!16s%2Fg%2F11b8v7xnsq!3m8!1s0x88c2c2fed894e511:0x75a4403330d97e9e!5m2!4m1!1i2!8m2!3d27.9531323!4d-82.5231982!16s%2Fg%2F1td5gxmc?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAxNC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://msviewsandnews.org/in-person-events/
https://msviewsandnews.org/in-person-events/

